PAGE 1

BIOCHEMISTRY (BS)

BIOLOGY (BS)

BROADCASTING (BA)

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BS)
CHEMISTRY (BS)

COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)
COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)
ENGLISH (BA)

FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES (BA)
FASHION STUDIES (BA)

FINE ARTS (BA)

GENERAL HUMANITIES (BA)
GEOGRAPHY (BA)

HEALTH EDUCATION (BS)
HISTORY (BA)

JUSTICE STUDIES (BA)
LINGUISTICS (BA)

MATHEMATICS (BS)

MUSIC (BMUS)

NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE (BS)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (BS)
POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA)
PSYCHOLOGY (BA)

SOCIOLOGY (BA)

SPANISH (BA)

THEATRE (BFA)

UNDECLARED (BAC)

TOTAL

TABLE 23

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED

FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME READMITTED STUDENTS FOR SPRING 2008

% ACCEPTS
APPLIED ACCEPTED OF APPLIED

=

=
=

N

OFRADPMNOORLPNUONUUORFEPNONNRFEFENNOOWNERE
N

OFRPWWFRUGUFRPEFPNNNOFRPRONOORAROFREFENONOLER

N
N

195 139

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 02/04/08 AT 16.43.28 BY

100.00
66.67
66.67
64.00

100.00
50.00

100.00
72.73
57.14

-00
66.67
100.00
.00

100.00
66.67
80.00

100.00
40.00
50.00

100.00
83.33
83.33
77.78
75.00
75.00

100.00
68.97

71.28

=

N
OFRPWWFRUODUFRPENNNORFRPRONOOR~AOFRENONO®LE

N

139

% ADMITS
ADMITTED OF ACCEPTS

100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.
100.

100.

INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

ENROLLED

=

=
OONWNNOUORPRFRPPNORMPFRPOUUAOWNORLROWOOOO

=

©
©

% ENROLLED
OF ACCEPTED

75.00
50.00
100.00

87.50
75.00

66.67
71.43

100.00
66.67
83.33

100.00
50.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
40.00
80.95

100.00
66.67

80.00

71.22



