TABLE 23

APPLIED, ACCEPTED, ADMITTED, AND ENROLLED FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME READMITTED STUDENTS FOR SPRING 2008

			<pre>% ACCEPTS</pre>		% ADMITS		% ENROLLED
MAJOR	APPLIED	ACCEPTED	OF APPLIED	ADMITTED	OF ACCEPTS	ENROLLED	OF ACCEPTED
BIOCHEMISTRY (BS)	1	1	100.00	1	100.00	0	.00
BIOLOGY (BS)	12	8	66.67	8	100.00	б	75.00
BROADCASTING (BA)	3	2	66.67	2	100.00	0	.00
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BS)	25	16	64.00	16	100.00	8	50.00
CHEMISTRY (BS)	2	2	100.00	2	100.00	0	.00
COMMUNICATION STUDIES (BA)	2	1	50.00	1	100.00	1	100.00
COMPUTER SCIENCE (BS)	1	1	100.00	1	100.00	0	.00
ENGLISH (BA)	11	8	72.73	8	100.00	7	87.50
FAMILY AND CHILD STUDIES (BA)	7	4	57.14	4	100.00	3	75.00
FASHION STUDIES (BA)	2	0	.00	0	.00	0	.00
FINE ARTS (BA)	9	б	66.67	б	100.00	4	66.67
GENERAL HUMANITIES (BA)	7	7	100.00	7	100.00	5	71.43
GEOGRAPHY (BA)	1	0	.00	0	.00	0	.00
HEALTH EDUCATION (BS)	1	1	100.00	1	100.00	1	100.00
HISTORY (BA)	9	б	66.67	б	100.00	4	66.67
JUSTICE STUDIES (BA)	15	12	80.00	12	100.00	10	83.33
LINGUISTICS (BA)	2	2	100.00	2	100.00	2	100.00
MATHEMATICS (BS)	5	2	40.00	2	100.00	1	50.00
MUSIC (BMUS)	2	1	50.00	1	100.00	1	100.00
NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE (BS)	1	1	100.00	1	100.00	1	100.00
PHYSICAL EDUCATION (BS)	б	5	83.33	5	100.00	5	100.00
POLITICAL SCIENCE (BA)	б	5	83.33	5	100.00	2	40.00
PSYCHOLOGY (BA)	27	21	77.78	21	100.00	17	80.95
SOCIOLOGY (BA)	4	3	75.00	3	100.00	3	100.00
SPANISH (BA)	4	3	75.00	3	100.00	2	66.67
THEATRE (BFA)	1	1	100.00	1	100.00	0	.00
UNDECLARED (BAC)	29	20	68.97	20	100.00	16	80.00
TOTAL	195	139	71.28	139	100.00	99	71.22

ADMISSIONS RUN ON 02/04/08 AT 16.43.28 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

PAGE 1